
Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 31
2 A Heike Kohler HK Ima Splendid QT 27
3 A Amélie Trampert Ramm Miss Pretty Gun 16

A Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 13
A Katharina Möller Soerenblakken 12

1 A Petra Fiedler Unlimited Last Command 20
2 A Petra Fiedler Big Nugget Whiz 15
2 A Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 15

A Petra Fiedler Hansolo Whizdiamonds 10
A Kathrin Mink Playin Ollina 10

1 A Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 24

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 12

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 34
2 A Amelie Buße Got Southern Credit 17
2 A Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 17

A Sandra Kaden CT Promisin Sapphire 16
A Melanie Lattka Mjölnir 16
A Jana  Sund WB Georgeous Gray 13
A Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 12
A Kim Blockus Krymsunblazinmachine 11
B Emma Otten MM Investment 11
A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 11

1 A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 37
2 B Clara Bohné Dry Little Alice 19
3 A Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 13

1 A Amelie Buße Got Southern Credit 25
2 A Sandra Kaden Hotkrymsunpotential 18
3 A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 10

1 A Heike Kohler HK Ima Splendid QT 15
2 A Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind 10

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 15
1 A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 15
3 A Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 14

LK 1 - Ranch Riding

LK 1 - Reining

LK 1 - Western Riding

LK 1 - Superhorse

LK 1 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 1 - Trail

LK 1 - Western Horsemanship

LK 1 - Western Pleasure

LK 1 - Western Ranch Rail



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 Fiona Grell Noyel 100
2 Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 83
3 Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 54
4 Heike Kohler HK Ima Splendid QT 43
5 Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 42

Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 32
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind 30
Amélie Trampert Ramm Miss Pretty Gun 27
Jana  Sund WB Georgeous Gray 24
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken 23

1 Clara Bohné Dry Little Alice 45
2 Emma Otten MM Investment 27

LK 1A - All Around

LK 1B - All Around



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 49
2 A Sarah Kübler Bob The Beast 21
3 A Andreas Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze 20

A Ina Warnck Sir Merlin 17
A Nicole Bielenberg Saphir 11

1 A Sophie Neuhauser Goose Tuff Gun S 21
2 A Sarah Kübler Bob The Beast 12
2 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 12

1 A Eva-Sophia Heuser VS Machine 32
2 A Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales 13
3 A Marc Winterberg Elvis 10

- - - - -

1 A Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 27
2 A Eva-Sophia Heuser VS Machine 20
2 A Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 20

A Ina Warnck Sir Merlin 14
A Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock 10

1 A Eva-Sophia Heuser VS Machine 50
2 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 30
3 A Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 21

A Sophie Neuhauser Goose Tuff Gun S 15
A Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 10

1 A Eva-Sophia Heuser VS Machine 26
2 A Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 17
3 A Nele Dohrn Ready When You Are 16

A Nicole Morganti Sams Colourful Abby 14
A Ina Warnck MZ Hot Legs Krymsun 10

1 A Sarah Kübler Bob The Beast 21
2 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 13
3 A Andreas Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze 11

A Nicole Bielenberg Saphir 10

1 A Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock 19
2 A Isabel Hübner Too Vogue For You 12

LK 2 - Ranch Riding

LK 2 - Western Riding

LK 2 - Reining

LK 2 - Western Horsemanship

LK 2 - Western Pleasure

LK 2 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 2 - Trail

LK 2- Senior Superhorse

LK 2 - Western Ranch Rail



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 Eva-Sophia Heuser VS Machine 133
2 Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 106
3 Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 71
4 Sarah Kübler Bob The Beast 54
5 Sophie Neuhauser Goose Tuff Gun S 43
6 Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock 39
7 Andreas Kohler HK My Splendid Blaze 37
7 Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 37

Ina Warnck Sir Merlin 36
Nicole Morganti Sams Colourful Abby 34
Nicole Bielenberg Saphir 32
Monique Hecke Manolete Nadales 31
Isabel Hübner Too Vogue For You 27
Leonie Kamps Boggies Hotspot 26
Ina Warnck MZ Hot Legs Krymsun 23
Anna-Lena Bröer Kings Shades Of Grey 22

- - - - -

LK 2A - All Around

LK 2B - All Around



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex 20
2 A Jan Baltruschat Elenai 18
2 A Tina Freudenhammer Whiz A Sparkle 18

A Solveig Hannemann Dress Up To Impress 16
B Isabell Warnck Picasso 15
A Laura Hartmann GM Leos Wimpy 12

1 A Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex 14
2 A Susanne Pecher Guntari 11
3 A Laura Hartmann GM Leos Wimpy 10

1 B Lilly Horns Goers Sally Glow 18
2 A Mandy Peters Billy Boy 49 17

1 A Jan Baltruschat Elenai 24
2 A Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot 12
3 A Solveig Hannemann Dress Up To Impress 10

1 A Nina Lausch Linas Dry Buck 28
2 A Jan Baltruschat Elenai 17
3 A Susanne Bahs Zippos Candyman 14

A Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot 14
B Lynn Böttcher UG Smart QT Chex 11
A Tina Freudenhammer Whiz A Sparkle 11
B Isabell Warnck Picasso 11

1 B Lynn Böttcher UG Smart QT Chex 20
2 A Nina Lausch Linas Dry Buck 15

1 B Lynn Böttcher UG Smart QT Chex 24
2 B Isabell Warnck Picasso 15

1 A Laura Hartmann GM Leos Wimpy 10

1 Jan Baltruschat Elenai 68
2 Nina Lausch Linas Dry Buck 48
3 Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex 43
4 Laura Hartmann GM Leos Wimpy 42
5 Solveig Hannemann Dress Up To Impress 40

Tina Freudenhammer Whiz A Sparkle 39
Andrea Duckstein-Otten Customized Lil Spot 35
Susanne Bahs Zippos Candyman 26

1 Lynn Böttcher UG Smart QT Chex 63
2 Isabell Warnck Picasso 54
3 Amy Lee Ludwig MiraBella 23

LK 3 - Ranch Riding

LK 3 - Western Riding

LK 3A - All Around

LK 3B - All Around

LK 3 - Reining

LK 3 - Western Horsemanship

LK 3 - Western Pleasure

LK 3 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 3 - Trail

LK 3 - Western Ranch Rail



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Jannin Davidsen Nakota 11
2 A Jessika Böttcher Mercedes del Cello 10
2 A Steffen Brünner Atlantis 10
2 B Lenya Kohler HK Ima Splendid QT 10
2 B Lenaja  Spielmann Dry Little Alice 10

- - - - -

1 A Christien Luckwaldt Kryptonite von Krummesse 26

1 A Steffen Brünner Atlantis 15
2 A Laura Galitz The Last Skipa Rock 10
2 B Karolina Kälberloh Amount of Snow 10

1 B Karolina Kälberloh Amount of Snow 13
2 B Imke Dammann Golden Gidet Jac 10
2 A Melanie Schlüter A Way to Takoda 10

- - - - -

1 Steffen Brünner Atlantis 33
2 Jannin Davidsen Nakota 27
2 Laura Galitz The Last Skipa Rock 27
4 Gina Möllmann CHB Red Rock 24
4 Melina Neumann Just Plain Electric 24

Melanie Schlüter A Way to Takoda 21

1 Imke Dammann Golden Gidet Jac 39
2 Karolina Kälberloh Amount of Snow 34
3 Lenaja  Spielmann Dry Little Alice 27
4 Maja Dibbel P.M. Isa Olena Powered 21

LK 4 - Ranch Riding

LK 4A - All Around

LK 4B - All Around

LK 4 - Reining

LK 4 - Western Horsemanship

LK 4 - Western Pleasure

LK 4 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 4 - Trail



Nordcup 2023

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

---

---

---

---

1 B Emilia Morganti Sams Colourful Abby 12

---

1 Liana Völkner Lomitas 30
2 Emilia Morganti Sams Colourful Abby 25

Platz Name Pferd Punkte

1 Markus Bächle FR Lily Gun Fire 28
2 Markus Bächle FR Vintagecromespook 16
3 Ina Warnck MZ Hot Legs Krymsun 15

Petra Fiedler Unlimited Last Command 10

Platz Name Pferd und Hund Punkte

Melanie Lattka Mjölnir  /  Mila
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken /  Sari
Bianca Brinckmann Codys Imagination /  Smilla
Anne Paraquin-Lentfer SMART MS HOLLYWOOD  /  Emma
Anke Moltkau Good Scotch Included /  Mary's 
Magdalena Engelke Sonnys Lucky Sleipnir /  Beccy

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

Melissa Warnck Pepito / Sir Merlin
Hannah Lamprecht Gumps BH Honey BB
Alina Melodie Davidsen Nakota

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

Lönne Freya Lattka Mjölnir 
Frieda Kurth Mary Printed Cheyenne
Pia Steckmeister Kings Shades Of Grey
Lia-Clara Marie Eltzschig Kasimir
Tobias Steckmeister MZ Cocky Dual Spring
Bjarne Möller Soerenblakken / Saphir
Skadi Belle Bornhöft Snooze N Sun

Führzügel

LK 5 - Western Pleasure

LK 5 - Ranch Riding

LK 5 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 5 - Trail

LK 5 - Western Horsemanship

Jungpferde

LK 5A - All Around

LK 5B - All Around

Walk/Trot

Horse&Dog Trail


